
9.30 am - 12.00 pm 2.30 - 5.00 pm

Subject Subject

Friday 02-05-2025 Business Ethics & Values 

1) Transport Insurance

2) HR Automation and Process Improvement 

3) Big Data Analytics 

Saturday 03-05-2025 Project Management 

1) International Human Resource & Cross Cultural Management 

2) Family Business Management 

3) Agri-Technology and Digital Innovation 

Monday 05-05-2025

1) Business Analysis 

2) Design Thinking 

3) Environment, Social & Governance Impact & Frameworks 

1) Venture Capital and Private Equity 

2) Quality Tools and Techniques 

Tuesday 06-05-2025 Marketing Strategy 
1) Pricing Management 

2) Business Intelligence and Decision Support Systems 

Wednesday 07-05-2025

1) Financial Planning and Wealth Management 

2) Employee and Industrial Relations 

3) E-commerce 

1) Marketing Research 

2) Organisation Design & Development 

3) Rural Entrepreneurship 

4) Agri - Entrepreneurship & Innovation 

Thursday 08-05-2025 Corporate Finance 
1) International Marketing 

2) Entrepreneurship Lab 

Friday 09-05-2025

1) Strategic Initiative 

2) Derivatives 

3) Employee Compensation and Benefits 

4) Machine Learning Using Advanced Analytical Tools 

Saturday 10-05-2025
1) Retail Management 

2) Strategic Cost Management 

Tuesday 13-05-2025

1) Strategic Human Resource Management 

2) Project Finance 

3) Operations Research 

Wednesday 14-05-2025
1) Information Security and Cybersecurity 

2) Global Business Environment and Strategy 

Thursday 15-05-2025 Production Planning & Control 

Friday 16-05-2025

1) Mergers, Acquisitions, and Corporate Restructuring 

2) Distribution Management 

Saturday 17-05-2025
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